

**Order No. 08**  
**Dt. 03-12-2020**

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. PP on behalf of the State is present.

CCL Chhobahan Ramjan on bail is present with hazira.

No witness is present before this Board.

So the matter is adjourned today.

Fix 16-02-2021 for Evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW1.