

Order No: 10
Date: 08-03-2021

Date is fixed for Evidence of CSW1.

Ld. APP is present.

CCL Chhobahan Ramjan on bail is present with his Ld. Counsel.

One witness CSW1 namely Latif Hossain is present and he is examined in chief as PW1 and defered.

PW1 is discharged today and also directed to remain present on next date fixed.

Fix 12-05-2021 for further chief of PW1.

CCL to remain present.

D/C

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar